I F5J World Championships for Electric Powered Thermal Duratiof§

et 13-19/8/2023
\ Dupintsa Bulgaria
Worﬁiogs;;fiiziih;ps 15601
e SENIORS - FINAL RESULTS
seniors and juniors

Rank Ctry  Name FALID FOScore FOPcnt Score ScorePent

| 1 | FRA GALLET,Adrien | 81373 & 37182 | 100,00 A 10.9064 & 9520 |
2 | GER DIETRICH,Lukas | 139669 | 29289 @ 7877 | 108202 9452
3 | AUS MEYER Andrew | 126686 24346 = 6548 | 10.9053 9519
4 | UKR PETRENKO, Oleksand | 86274 | 2.4051 | 64,68 | 114566 100,00
5 | NOR OLSEN, Stig-Magne | 63941 23921 6433 | 112092 @ 97,84
6 | AUS CHABREL, Nichols 169078 | 21227 | 57,09 | 105701 = 92,26
7 ITA ARAMINI, Alessandro | 66526 | 2.082.2 = 56,00 | 11.3084 & 98,71
8 | CRO DAMJANOVIC, Marko | 106184  2.001,6 = 53,83 | 11.0858 96,76
9 | ARG LATTES, Facundo Sant | 106371  1.919,9 = 51,64 | 10.5745 92,30
10 | CZE DUCHAN,Jii 31086 1.8936 @ 50,93 @ 112856 98,51
11 | POL BAJER, Damian | 54136 = 1.856,4 @ 49,93 | 11.0446 9640
12 | CRO PECINAR Sasa | 61273 | 17076 | 4593  10.9088 9522
13 | SVK GALA Marko 70560 | 1.581,9 @ 4254 | 112955 @ 9859 |
14 NZL HISCOCK,Andrew 167946 11254 | 30,27 | 112417 9812
15 | ARG SALVADOR, Rodrigo | 113918 | T 10.554.4 = 92,13
16 | NZL WURTS,Joseph | 69592 & | 104828 91,50
17 | SVK ADAMEK, Juraj | 24579 | | 104071 9084
18 | NZL BOTHERWAY, Kevin | 21528 | 103786 | 90,59
19 | USA SMITH, Michael | 139299 102989 89,89
20 | NOR TORO, Stein-Vidar | 104118 ‘ | 10.294,1 89,85
21 | GER PRESTELE, Domink | 19620 @ 102463 89,44
22 | ROU [IORDAN, Silviu | 85399 | ] 10.160,2 = 88,68
23 | SLO GERGIC, Bojan | 68484 | 100894 8807
24 | GBR HALEY,Simon | 20408 | 100135 8740
25 | BUL TOTEV,Miaden | 72032 @ | 99812 @ 8712
26 | AUT HAAS, Hermann | 49481 " 9.947,0 = 86,82
27 | SVK MAJERCIK, Bohuslav = 70565 N 99327 = 8670 |
28 | ITA ROTA Paolo 20153 | 08377 | 8587
29 | CRO HUCALJUK, Arjan | 61359 | | 98248 | 8576
30 | POL RYMWID-MICKIEWICZ 107153 - omar7 | 8508
31 | FRA GROZ Marie Ange | 60478 | T 97323 | 8495
32 | GER BENZ Julan | 124377 ! | 96606 @ 8432 |
33 | SLO RIZNER, Primoz 68465 | 05541 8339
34  ITA BONAFEDE, Roberto = 20197 i 95410 8328
35 | AUT NOSSING, Gerhard 91131 - ‘ | 95384 | 8326
36 | FRA PHILIPPE, Quentn 90360 95130 | 8304 |
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FINAL RESULTS

Name

'SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksa
MALCIK, Radek
'VEREZA, Andre
GRINI, Jo

SAVOLAINEN, Janne

"JANZER,VVAnné
'SAIKO, Viadislavs
'YAKOVLEV, Andrei
'SALVADOR, Joaguin
FILLIOL, Frederic
VLOPES, C‘jscar'
WACKERLIN, Thomas
PAIVA,Rui
'AMADA, Masahiro

NOVOTNY, Ludek

NTANAVARAS, Panteli |
BALGA, Kristof
'STERBOVA, Jana
PERSSON, Tommy

MCCARTHY, James
SEKINE, Masayoshi
PENART, Edvin
VRABIC, Ales
KIESLING, Thomas

JOERGENSEN, Heinri
STENT, Marcus

'KARADINEV, Angel K. |
FRAK, Tomasz

'ASCHACHER, Christo
'RYUMSHIN, Vitaliy V
FILGUEIRAS CRUZ, Al

MARKO Laszlo '

FALID FOScore FO Pent
75356

107238
168425

63298

| 10228
159466

84887 |
139408 |

113917

60272 |

61206 |

12337 |

61187

27530
92990 |
71254 |

| 143154

159574
17275 |

167747 |

80010 |
20229 |
| 130693 |
69338
NTANAVARAS, Nikolao | |
'PETRENKO, Serhii

136694

86273 |
| 164715

54384
16296

| 53744
133544 |

163245 |

190531
| 81458
KOURMPANIS, loannis |
RUEF, Thierry

70434
162827
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8.0243 |
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| 7.461,2
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80,30 |
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SENIORS - FINAL RESULTS

Name

| TIMOFEJEVS, Sergejs |

'NADYARNYY, Viadisla

iCVETANOVSKI Draga
HALEY, Stephen
”GOROG Gyorgy h
‘ NAGAI Keﬂjl 7

" 'SERBAN, Cnymelu‘
*LITT, Viktor
‘POP Vasxle Petre ‘
“SLOTS Henry ]
* DASILVA JUNIOR, Jos
MAXFIELD, Alexander
) JOSIFOVSKI, Goce

" MAQUELIN, Pierre
UL LAZARKOVA, Yulia S.
| STEVKOVSKI, Goran |

V/" f

Jury President  Jury Member

FALID FO Score FO Pcnt

83074 |
7?165501
84657
20409
81431 |
167766
1100757 |

| 133375

79260
130601 |
138249
139547

| 84650

: 162287
16100

84652

Score
K7 406 5

73179 |
72072 |
L 71952
68031 |
6.752,8 |

| 6.6842

65209 |
61275 |

5.964,8
| 57204
| 5.471,0
| 54317
52850
aT722
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64,65
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62,80

ScorePcnt

59,38 |

58,94

56,92

5834 |

5348

5211
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47,41
46,13
4165 |

Antonls PAPADOPOULOS Emil GIEZENDANNER

Jury Member
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| F5) World Championships for Electric Powered Thermal Duratjg

13-19/8/ 2023
e Dupintsa Bulgaria
2023 FAIF5J 15601

Worid Championships .
for Electric Powered
SENIORS - TEAM RESULTS FAI

seniors and juniors

;Rank‘ Ctry Team Score,j Name FAI_ID' Score
1 Nz | 321018 AfHISCOCK Andrew  |teress| 112413 |

WURTS, Joseph | 69592 104824
BOTHERWAY, Kevin | 21528 103781

e 2 tcrol ammi7e f'DAMJANOVIC Marko 106184 11085, 3” g
‘i | PECINAR, Sasa | 61273 109081
ZHUCALJUK Aruan — |e1359| os24.4
3 s 316'33;7""§GALA Marko 70560 @ 112950

ADAMEK, Juraj | 24579 104068

| ;kﬁA&éﬁbn{ Bohuslav | 70565 99319
4 NOR 308675 OLSEN,StgMagne 63041 112088
TORO, Stem Vldar ~ l104118| 102934
‘ ‘GRINI, Jo ~ |e3298| 93653
5 | GER 307345 DIETRICH Lukas 139669 108288

P ELENDommlk 119820 102457

» BE en  l14377| 96600
6 | ITA = 306853 |ARAMINL Alessandro | 66526 | 113076
ROTA, Paolo | 20183| 8372

BONAFEDE, Roberto | 20197 | 95405
7 | ARG 302029 LATTES, Facundo Sanna 1106371 105741
'SALVADOR, F Rodngo 113918 10554,1
'SALVADOR, Joaguin ‘4'"“113917“' G747
'8 | FRA | 301503 |GALLET, Adrien le1373| 100059
GROZ, ManeAnge'" ~ |eoa78 | 97318 |
5 PHILIPPE, Quentmw | 90360 | 95126
9 AuS| 294603 :MEYER Andrew 126686 109046
CHABREL, Nichoisw 169078 105694
STENT, Marcus ~ isama| 7os3 |
10 | CZE & 204136 MHDUCHAN g lsose ’112852H :
MALCIK, Radek 107238 93921
: ; NOVOTNY, Ludek 92990 87363 |
11  UKR 289182 PETRENKO, Oleksandr 86274 114561 |
' 'SYNIELYTSYI, ( Oleksand | 75356 94256
PETRENKO, Serhu " iee2m3l posss |

12 | POL | 285606 BAJER Damian | 54136 110439
' RYMWID- MICKIEWICZ Woﬂééf . 97468
FRAK, Tomasz | 53744 | 77699
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13-19/8 /2023
Dupintsa Bulgaria

"J‘;ori?éja;?;sirfmps 15601 ; .
SENIORS - TEAM RESULTS FAI
seniors and juniors
;Rank Ctry Team Score Name FAI_ID  Score
13 | SLO 279070 GERGIC,Bojan 68464 100890 |
| RIZNER, Primoz | 68465 95536
| VRABIC, Ales 130693 82644 |
14 | AUT | 271982 |HAAS Hemann 49481 99463 |
' INOSSING, Gethard | 91131 | 95382
. /ASCHACHER, Christoph | 133544 7713,7
15 | USA 267735  SMITH, Michael 139209 102084
'MCCARTHY, James 167747 83861
iKIESLING Thomas 69338 = 80890 |
16 | LAT = 25697,0 SAIKO, Viadislavs 84887 | 91994
'YAKOVLEV, Andrel 130408 90917
| _‘TIMOFEJEVS Serge;s 83074 74059
17 | BUL 254411 TOTEV, Miaden 172032 | 99807

EKARAD!NEV AngeIK 16206 78150

‘ ;,RYUMSHIN Vrtahyv ~ |1B3245] 76454

18 | GRE | 24190,2 NTANAVARAS, Pantelis | 71254 @ 86116

| NTANAVARAS, Nikolaos | 136694 80752
KOURMPANIS, loanms | 70434 75034

19 | JPN | 238556 AMADA Masahito | 27530 87400
SEKINE, Masayosm  |soo10| 83631

NAGAI, Kenu ’ . lerre8] 67525

20 ROU | 229704 |IORDAN, Siviu | 85399 10160.0
sERéANCrié{méf ~ |1oo7s7| 6837
| POP, Vasile-Petre | 79260 61267

21 | BRA 229497 VEREZA Andre 168425 93829

FILGUEIRAS CRUZ, Alex 90531 76027 |
fDASlLVAJUNlOR Jose 138249 59641 |

22 HUN 220292 BALGA Kristof 143154 85875 |

MARKO, LaszZlo | 81458 | 75393 |

GOROG, Gyorgy : 81431 | 68024

23 | GBR | 220277 HALEY, Simon 29408 100130
HALEY, Stephen 29409 = 71948

'MAXFIELD, Alexander 139547 57199”“”f

24  DEN = 225349 PERSSON, Tommy larers | ssapt |
‘JOERGENSEN Hemnch 1164715 80238
SLOTS Henry 130601 5969,0
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13-19/8 /2023
... Dupintsa Bulgaria
Workd Champlonships 15601 Vi
SENIORS - TEAM RESULTS F A I

seniors and juniors

;Rankl Ctry Team Scoref Name jFAl__IDi Score

25 | SUI | 217906 WACKERLIN, Thomas | 12337 88987 |
RUEF, Thiery 1162827 74605
l162287| 64314 |

26 | POR | 177910 | ! |
_ ‘ PAIVA, Rui | et187 | 88379
27 | MKD 175387 CVETANOVSKI Dragan 84657 72965
' JOSIFOVSKI, Goce 84650 54704 ;
|STEVKOVSKI, Goran | 84652 47718
NADYARNYY, Viadislav | 165501 73175 |
LT, vikior | |133375| 65204 |
e
PENART, Edvin 29229 |

28 KAZ @ 138379

Va. Slly € Grppute,

Sotir LAZARKOV Andras REE Antonis PAPADOPOULOS Emil GIEZENDANNER
Contest Director Jury President Jury Member Jury Member
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